
STETTIN SCHOOL E-MAIL 
 
 

Kelly Halvorsen  Principal   khalvors@wausauschools.org 
Mary Steffen   Secretary   msteffen@wausauschools.org 
Nikki Blennert   Health Aide   nblennert@wausauschools.org 
Jade Fenner   Health Aide   jfenner@wausauschools.org 
 
Kelly Meeks   Kindergarten   kmeeks@wausauschools.org 
Matthew Schilling  Kindergarten   mschilli@wausauschools.org 
Kristie Butler   First Grade   kbutler@wausauschools.org 
Candace Graap  First Grade   cgraap@wausauschools.org 
Beth Gruber   Second Grade   bgruber@wausauschools.org 
Ashley Langbecker  Second Grade   alangbec@wausauschools.org 
Jeanne Behrens  Third Grade   jbehrens@wausauschools.org 
Trish Donlin   Third Grade   tdonlin@wausauschools.org 
Thomas Dziadosz  Fourth Grade    tdziados@wausauschools.org 
Renee Webb   Fourth Grade   rwebb@wausauschools.org 
Kathy Klement  Fifth Grade   kklement@wausauschools.org 
Mark Sepnafski  Fifth Grade   msepnafs@wausauschools.org 
 
Amanda Jacobson  Special Education  ajacobso@wausauschools.org 
Karla Howell-Kremsreiter Special Education  khowell@wausauschools.org 
Kara Lee   EL    kalee@wausauschools.org 
Melissa Adamski  Art    madamski@wausauschools.org 
Sonja Ackerman  Library  Media Specialist sackerma@wausauschools.org 
Jordan Dinjer   Music    jdinjer@wausauschools.org 
Nancy Xiong   Physical Education  nxiong@wausauschools.org 
    Science     
Angela Pliska   Guidance   apliska@wausauschools.org 
Christa Savage-Gore  Speech & Language  csavage@wausauschools.org 
Sara Welsh   School Social Worker  swelsh@wausauschools.org 
Amanda DeCaire-Denk School Psychologist  adecaire@wausauschools.org 
Amy Jaglinski   Gifted & Talented  ajaglins@wausauschools.org 
    Occupational Therapist  
    Physical Therapist   
Dale Sann   Custodian   dsann@wausauschools.org 
Andrea Joswiak  Food Service              ajoswiak@wausauschools.org 
Erin Niewolny   Food Service 
Jen Seliger   Building Aide 
Joan Alters   Building Aide 
Sara Ehmann   Building Aide 
Latricia Thao      ELL Translator/Paraprofessional 
Youa Yang              ELL Paraprofessional 
Donna Coldwell  Special Education Aide 
Jacob Veldhuizen  Special Education Aide 
Jessica Novotny  Special Education Aide 
Jenny Johnson   Building Level Tech Aide 
 


